CPF-TFIC-15X15 15mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-22X15 22mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-22X22 22mm X 3/4" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-28X15 28mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-35X15 35mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-42X15 42mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
CPF-TFIC-54X15 54mm X 1/2" Tee FFIF-C
42X1/2" 121 45
54X1/2" 142 50
28X1/2" 88 35
35X1/2" 102 40